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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melanie Scanlon1543
San Francisco

9.375 8.775 9.0759.600 36.825
1 5 1 3T 1 

1 

Daphne Siemons1515
Golden Bear

8.900 9.275 9.1509.300 36.625
3T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Olena Kovalchuk1537
Rodina

9.250 9.100 9.3758.450 36.175
2 2 10T 1 3 

3 

Ava Bailey1502
Diablo

8.475 8.925 8.9759.175 35.550
11T 4 4 6 4 

4 

Francesca Vasconi1518
Golden Bear

8.900 8.700 8.9258.975 35.500
3T 7T 5T 7T 5 

5 

Madison DiMaggio1504
Diablo

8.800 8.450 8.9259.250 35.425
7T 10 3 7T 6 

6 

Carissa Stoudt1119
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.650 8.8508.975 35.275
7T 9 5T 9 7 

7 

Sienna Lopez1524
GymWorld

8.475 9.000 8.7508.725 34.950
11T 3 7 10 8 

8 

Casey Monahan1526
GymWorld

8.850 8.750 9.0008.300 34.900
5 6 12 5 9 

9 

Skyler Taaffee1530
GymWorld

8.775 8.700 8.6508.650 34.775
10 7T 8 11 10 

10 

Sophia Veytsman1540
Rodina

8.800 8.000 9.0758.575 34.450
7T 12 9 3T 11 

11 

Kate Donnelly1520
GymWorld

8.825 8.175 8.5508.175 33.725
6 11 13 12 12 

12 

Meri Kojima1523
GymWorld

8.450 7.925 8.4758.450 33.300
13 13 10T 13 13 

13 
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